Explosion proof solenoid valve
for a confident control in
rough working environments
Features
Rugged aluminum die-cast housing
Convertible from 5/2 way to 3/2 way
Rotatable valve head for optimal mounting
Direct NAMUR mounting or screw mounting

Code
How to Order Symbol of Operation
ESV-D
( Dual Coil )
Solenoid Valve
Dimensions
Dual Coil Type
A220 : AC 220V
A110 : AC 110V
D24 : DC 24V
P : Rc 1/4 - G 1/2
N : NPT 1/4 - NPT 1/2
Cobra
ocean 3